CLASIFICACION DE CREDITOS
SISTEMA BANCARIO NACIONAL

A MARZO 2020
( En Millones de Balboas)

2020-06-11

NORMAL

MENCION ESPECIAL
SUBNORMAL
DUDOSO
IRRECUPERABLE
TOTAL

2018
Trimestre IV
64,329.10
2,595.05
798.69
645.07
615.32
68,983.24

Trimestre I
64,221.76
2,798.65
899.89
535.10
793.23
69,248.62

2019
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
63,911.60 63,990.98
2,603.15 2,905.03
912.12 967.46
477.85 569.40
770.02 770.42
68,674.76 69,203.29

Trimestre IV
63,934.49
3,340.40
1,061.16
612.79

769.75
69,718.60

Trimestre I
63,699.04
3,479.07
1,108.28
604.02
825.15
69,715.58

2020
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Trimestre IV
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



